
Basket

● dimension

● capacity

Id195-aR3-KB-23EN English



Basket

In full format 1/1 and stackable sizes 1/2 and 1/3



Designation Unit SR250 SR400 SR550 SR1250

Basket 1/1, DxH mm Ø575x600 Ø675x700 Ø775x700 Ø970x1200

Basket 1/2, DxH/2 mm Ø575x300 Ø675x350 Ø775x350 Ø970x600

Basket 1/3, DxH/3 mm no no no Ø970x400

Maximum number of cans in the autoclave:

200 gram 378 649 825 2337

300 gram 230 416 546 1474

400 gram 210 354 450 1230

680 gram 115 192 252 737

800 gram 92 160 210 603

1200 gram 60 112 152 420

*Information provided without guarantee. Filling quantities depend on can dimensions.

Size 1/1 Size 1/2



Capacity SR250 3 mm intermediate plate

Container Basket 1/1

Nominal size Volume Weight Cans / Level Level Cans

D x H mm ml gram amount amount amount

73 x 58 212 200 42 9 378

73 x 110 425 400 42 5 210

99 x 33 212 200 23 15 345

99 x 50 314 300 23 10 230

99 x 63 425 400 23 8 184

99 x 103 720 680 23 5 115

99 x 119 850 800 23 4 92

150 x 80 1260 1200 10 6 60

Container Basket 1/2

Nominal size Volume Weight Cans / Level Level Cans

D x H mm ml gram amount amount amount

73 x 58 212 200 42 4 168

73 x 110 425 400 42 2 84

99 x 33 212 200 23 8 184

99 x 50 314 300 23 5 115

99 x 63 425 400 23 4 92

99 x 103 720 680 23 2 46

99 x 119 850 800 23 2 46

150 x 80 1260 1200 10 3 30

Container Basket 1/3

Nominal size Volume Weight Cans / Level Level Cans

D x H mm ml gram amount amount amount

73 x 58 212 200 42 3 126

73 x 110 425 400 42 1 42

99 x 33 212 200 23 5 115

99 x 50 314 300 23 3 69

99 x 63 425 400 23 4 92

99 x 103 720 680 23 1 23

99 x 119 850 800 23 1 23

150 x 80 1260 1200 10 2 20
*Information provided without guarantee



Capacity SR400 3 mm intermediate plate

Container Basket 1/1

Nominal size Volume Weight Cans / Level Level Cans

D x H mm ml gram amount amount amount

73 x 58 212 200 59 11 649

73 x 110 425 400 59 6 354

99 x 33 212 200 32 20 640

99 x 50 314 300 32 13 416

99 x 63 425 400 32 11 352

99 x 103 720 680 32 6 192

99 x 119 850 800 32 5 160

150 x 80 1260 1200 14 8 112

Container Basket 1/2

Nominal size Volume Weight Cans / Level Level Cans

D x H mm ml gram amount amount amount

73 x 58 212 200 59 5 295

73 x 110 425 400 59 3 177

99 x 33 212 200 32 9 288

99 x 50 314 300 32 6 192

99 x 63 425 400 32 5 160

99 x 103 720 680 32 3 96

99 x 119 850 800 32 2 64

150 x 80 1260 1200 14 4 56

Container Basket 1/3

Nominal size Volume Weight Cans / Level Level Cans

D x H mm ml gram amount amount amount

73 x 58 212 200 59 3 177

73 x 110 425 400 59 2 118

99 x 33 212 200 32 6 192

99 x 50 314 300 32 4 128

99 x 63 425 400 32 3 96

99 x 103 720 680 32 2 64

99 x 119 850 800 32 1 32

150 x 80 1260 1200 14 2 28
*Information provided without guarantee



Capacity SR550 3 mm intermediate plate

Container Basket 1/1

Nominal size Volume Weight Cans / Level Level Cans

D x H mm ml gram amount amount amount

73 x 58 212 200 75 11 825

73 x 110 425 400 75 6 450

99 x 33 212 200 42 20 840

99 x 50 314 300 42 13 546

99 x 63 425 400 42 11 462

99 x 103 720 680 42 6 252

99 x 119 850 800 42 5 210

150 x 80 1260 1200 19 8 152

Container Basket 1/2

Nominal size Volume Weight Cans / Level Level Cans

D x H mm ml gram amount amount amount

73 x 58 212 200 75 5 375

73 x 110 425 400 75 3 225

99 x 33 212 200 42 9 378

99 x 50 314 300 42 6 252

99 x 63 425 400 42 5 210

99 x 103 720 680 42 3 126

99 x 119 850 800 42 2 84

150 x 80 1260 1200 19 4 76

Container Basket 1/3

Nominal size Volume Weight Cans / Level Level Cans

D x H mm ml gram amount amount amount

73 x 58 212 200 75 3 225

73 x 110 425 400 75 2 150

99 x 33 212 200 42 6 252

99 x 50 314 300 42 4 168

99 x 63 425 400 42 3 126

99 x 103 720 680 42 2 84

99 x 119 850 800 42 1 42

150 x 80 1260 1200 19 2 38
*Information provided without guarantee



Capacity SR1250 3 mm intermediate plate

Container Basket 1/1

Nominal size Volume Weight Cans / Level Level Cans

D x H mm ml gram amount amount amount

73 x 58 212 200 123 19 2337

73 x 110 425 400 123 10 1230

99 x 33 212 200 67 32 2144

99 x 50 314 300 67 22 1474

99 x 63 425 400 67 17 1139

99 x 103 720 680 67 11 737

99 x 119 850 800 67 9 603

150 x 80 1260 1200 30 14 420

Container Basket 1/2

Nominal size Volume Weight Cans / Level Level Cans

D x H mm ml gram amount amount amount

73 x 58 212 200 123 9 1107

73 x 110 425 400 123 5 615

99 x 33 212 200 67 16 1072

99 x 50 314 300 67 11 737

99 x 63 425 400 67 9 603

99 x 103 720 680 67 5 335

99 x 119 850 800 67 4 268

150 x 80 1260 1200 30 7 210

Container Basket 1/3

Nominal size Volume Weight Cans / Level Level Cans

D x H mm ml gram amount amount amount

73 x 58 212 200 123 6 738

73 x 110 425 400 123 3 369

99 x 33 212 200 67 11 737

99 x 50 314 300 67 7 469

99 x 63 425 400 67 6 402

99 x 103 720 680 67 3 201

99 x 119 850 800 67 3 201

150 x 80 1260 1200 30 4 120
*Information provided without guarantee
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